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Fall 2019 
Faculty Meetings 

(Faculty, Division, Program, Senate and AAUP) 
 

Faculty Meetings (usually four times each semester and open to the entire faculty) are held on 
Wednesdays at 4:45 p.m. on dates indicated below in the Multipurpose Room, 

Bertelsmann Campus Center. 
 
 

Wed. Sept.  4 Faculty Meeting  

Wed. Sept.  11   

Wed. Sept. 18   

Wed. Sept.  25   

Wed.       Oct. 2 Faculty Meeting   

Wed. Oct. 9 Divisional Meetings Pretenure discussion and vote 

Wed. Oct. 16 Divisional Meetings  Pretenure discussion and vote  

Wed. Oct.  23 
Divisional Meetings/ 
Board of Trustees Meeting  

Pretenure discussion and vote  

Wed.  Oct.  30   

Wed.  Nov. 6    

Wed. Nov.  13   

Wed.  Nov.  20 Faculty Meeting  Faculty-led 

Wed. Nov. 27  Thanksgiving Recess 

Wed. Dec. 4 AAUP Meeting   

Wed. Dec.  11   

Wed. Dec. 18 Faculty Meeting   

 
Senate meetings are held on Tuesdays at 8:30 a.m. – 10:00 a.m. on dates indicated below. 

 
September 3 

October 1 
November 5 
December 3 

 
 

Curricular Planning meeting times: Tuesdays 4:40 p.m. – 6:00 p.m. 
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Spring 2020 

Faculty Meetings 
 

 

Wed.  Jan. 22 Board of Trustees Meeting  

Wed.  Jan. 29   

Wed. Feb. 5 Faculty Meeting  

Wed. Feb. 12 Divisional Meetings Tenure/Promotion discussion and vote 

Wed. Feb. 19 Divisional Meetings Tenure/Promotion discussion and vote 

Wed. Feb. 26 Divisional Meetings Tenure/Promotion discussion and vote 

Wed. Mar. 4 Divisional Meetings  Tenure/Promotion discussion and vote 

Wed. Mar. 11 Faculty Meeting  Faculty-led 

Wed. Mar. 18   

Wed. Mar. 25 Board of Trustees Meeting Spring Recess 

Wed. Apr. 1 AAUP Meeting   

Wed. Apr. 8   

Wed. Apr. 15 Faculty Meeting   

Wed. Apr. 22   

Wed. Apr. 29   

Wed. May 6 AAUP Meeting   

Wed. May 13   

Wed. May  20 Faculty Meeting   

Fri. May  22 Board of Trustees Meeting  

 
Senate meetings are held on Tuesdays at 8:30 a.m. – 10:00 a.m. on dates indicated below. 

 
 February 4 

March 3 
April 7 
May 5 

 
 

Curricular Planning meeting times: Tuesdays 4:40 p.m. – 6:00 p.m. 
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